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06/0812021.

To,

The Manager
Listing Complia nces, CRD

BSE Ltd,

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai400 001.

Ref. : Sec. Code No" :503772
Sub : Regulation 33 of SEBI ( tisting Obligations
And Disclosure Requirements ) Regulation ,20t5

Dear Sir/ Madam,

ln terms of Reg 33 of SEBI ( Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements ) Regulation, 20L5,
We enclose

1. A Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021

2. Limited Review Report.

The same has been taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 6th August,

2021.Please note that results have sent for publication in the 'Active Times' and 'Mumbai Lakshadeep'

and are expeqted to be published on 7th August, 202L.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Director
(DlN:003683s0)

Encl : As Above

Thanking you,

-Yours faithfully,
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. ln Lakhs

Sr.
No.

Particulars Quarter Ended Year Ender Year Ended
30.6.2021 31.3.2021 30.6.2020 31.3.2021 31.3.2020

Unaudited) Audited) IUnaudited) (Audited) (Audited)

1 lncome
Revenue from operations

Other lncome 133.81 0.05 2.94 r o.eg 50.47

Total lncome 133.81 0.05 2.94 10.83 50.47

2 Expenses
a) Cost of material consumend

b) Purchases of stock-in{rade
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods,

work-in-progres and stock-i n-trade

d) Employees benefit expenses

e)Finance Cost

f) Depreciation
q) Other Expenditure

1.86
1 16.68

4.52

1.78

4.25

1.28

0.00
1.92

o.se

0.01

11 .13

5.73

0.01
23.37

Total expenses 123.07 6.03 3.20 17.66 29.11

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ProfiU(Loss) before exceptional ltems and Tax(1-2)

Exceptional ltems

ProfiU(Loss) before tax(3-4)
Tax expense
ProfiU(Loss)for the priod/year(5-G)

Other Comprehensive lncome(OCl)
(a) ltems that will not be classified to profit &Loss

i)Equity lnstruments through other

comprehensive lncome

ii)lncome tax effect on above
(b)ltems that will be classified to profit & Loss

Total Other Comprehensive lncome
Total Other Comprehensive Income after tax)(7+8)

10.74

10.74
2.70
8.04

8.04
8.04

(5 e8)

(5.e8)
(5.2e)
(0.6e)

(0.6e)
(0.69)

(0.26)

(0 26)

(0.26)

(0.26)
(0.26)

(6.83) 
|

I

(6.83)l
(5.2e)
(1 55)

(1.55
(1.55

21.36

21.36
6.03

15.33

15.33
15.33

10 Paid-up Equity Share Capital of face value

rf Rs.1 0/- each

91.00 91.00 9'1.00 91.00 91.00

't1 Other Equity
12 Earning per share(Rs.)(.Not Annualised)

Basic
Diluted

0.88
0.88

(0.08)
(0.08)

(0.03)
(0.03)

(0.17)
(0.17\

1.68
1.68

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3oth JUNE,2O21

Notes
L. The Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 6th August,202L, approved

release.The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited

Results.The Audit Committee reviewed the above results.

the above results and its
Review of the aforesaid

2. Previous Year/ Quarter figures have been regrouped/reaaranged where ever necessary.

3. ln view of uncertanity of income in future, Deferred Tax not created.
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EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3OTH JUNE, 2021

Ru in Lakhs

Sr. Particulars Quarter Ended Year to date Fiqure

No. 30.06.2021 31.03.2021 30.06,2020 31.3.2021 31.3.2020

IUnaudited) (Audited) (Unauditec Audited) (Audited)

1 Total lncome from Operations '133.81 0.05 2.94 10.83 50.47

2 Net ProfiU(Loss) for the period (before
Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items).

10.74 (5.e8) (0.26) (6.83) 21.36

J Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before
tax(after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinarv items).

10.74 (5.e8) (0.26) (6.83) 21.36

4 Net ProfiV(Loss) for the period after tax
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary
items).

8.04 (0.6e) (0.26) 1.55) 15.33

E Total Comprehensive lncome for the
period[Comprising ProfiV(Loss) for the
period(after tax) and Other
Comprehensive lncome (after tax)l

8.04 (0.6e) (0.26) (1.55) 15.33

o Eouitv Share Capita 91.00 9'1.00 91.00 91.00 91.00
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation

Reserve as shown in the Audited
Balance Sheet of the previous year

o Earning Per Share (of Rs.10l each)(for
continuing and discontinued
operations)-
1. Basic:
2. Diluted:

0.88
0.88

(0.08)
(0.08)

(0.03)
(0.03)

(0.17)
(0.17)

1.68
1.68

Note:

1" The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock

Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Reguirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format

of the Quarter/Year ended Financial Results are available on the Websites of the Websites of the Stock Exchange BSE

Limlted www.bseindia.com and the www.modellawoollens.com

2. The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved the Board of Directors of the

Company in its meeting held on 06/08120201,

For and on the Board of
For

Place. Mumbai
Dale 0610812021

Sandeep
Director
(DrN 003683s0)
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STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED BALANCE SHEET FOR QUATER ENDED 3oth JUNE, 2021

Rs. in Lakh

Particulars
June 30, 2021 March 31 ,2021

Un-audited Audited

ASSETS
A) Non-current assets

a) Property, Plant and Equipment

b) FinancialAssets

i) lnvestments
ii) loans

iii) Others Financial Assets
c) lJeterred lax Assets
d) 0mer Non - current Asset

Total non-current assets
B) Current assets
a) hventories
b) Financial Assets

i) Trade receivables
ii) oash and cash equivalents
iii) others l-inancial Assets

c) lncome Tax Assets (net)
d) Other current assets

Total Current assets

Total assets

5,1 95.00

0.26

5,195.00

i,u
5195.26 5L95.26

a.uo

',uu.', n

201.37

5.26
139.99 206.63

5335.25 54U1.dV

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Equity
(a) Share capital
(b) Other equity
Total equity

LIABILITIES

A) Non-current liabilities
a) Financial liabilities

i)Borrowings

ii) Other financial liabilities

b) Provisions

Total non-current liabilities

B) Current liabilities
a) Financial liabilities

i) Borrowings

ii) Trade payables

iii) Other financial liabilities

b) Provisions

c) Other Current Liabilities

Total current liabilities
Total eouitv and liabilites

91.00
(289.00)

91.00
(2s7.0s)

( 198.0U (206.0s

5365.00 5365.0C

5365.00 5365.0C

118.17

2.82

47.26

1.07

0.10

241.77

168.25 242.94

5335.25 5401.89

w
Place: Mumbai
Date: 6th August,2021

Director
(DrN 00368350)
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RECONCtLIATTON OF STANDALONE NET pROF!T/(LOSS )FOR PREVIOUS

REPORTED NUMBERS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3010612020

Lakh stn

Particu lars Quarter Ended

30-06-20

Reconciliation of Profit After Tax as reported earlier :

Net Profitl (Loss) for the quarter (As per AS) :

Benefit/Charge :

lmpact of Deferred lncome (Government grant)Amortized to
lmpact of fair Valuation of Financial lnstruments
lmpact of ActuarialGain/ Loss

Impact of Adjustment to Deferred tax
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (As per lnd AS) :

(0.26)

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

(0.26)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 6th August, 2021.

Director
(DrN 00368350)
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Annexure A
DECLARATION

We hereby declare that IWs. Kochar & Associates, Chartered Accountant ( Firm's Registration No.

105256W), Statutory Auditor of the Company have issue an Limited Review Report with
Unmodified option on the quarterly unaudited financial statement of the company for the quarter

ended Jur..e30,202l.

We request you to take this information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

ENS LIMITED,
8.

p Shah

DrN 003683s0
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